Position Other Positions Held

Hospital And Clinics Controller
Financial Services Manager |
Management Analyst
Senior Accountant

Fiscal Office Specialist
Accountant Il

Fiscal Office Specialist

Lead Fiscal Office Assistant
Fiscal Office Assistant II
Fiscal Office Assistant II
Administrative Secretary I
Fiscal Office Assistant Il
Fiscal Office Assistant Il

County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

General Accounting
General Accounting
General Accounting
General Accounting
General Accounting
General Accounting
General Accounting
General Accounting
General Accounting
General Accounting
General Accounting
General Accounting

General Accounting

Total Wages

$224,048
$131,765
$99,849
$80,468
$75,766
$70,091
$66,196
$55,909
$51,026
$49,296
$41,811
$39,823
$25,491

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$50,313
$44,388
$14,381
$44,788
$37,553
$27,803
$48,786
$33,592
$29,995
$30,319
$7,282
$19,293
$0



