Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Hospital And Clinics Controller		San Mateo County	General Accounting	\$224,048	\$50,313
Financial Services Manager I		San Mateo County	General Accounting	\$131,765	\$44,388
Management Analyst		San Mateo County	General Accounting	\$99,849	\$14,381
Senior Accountant		San Mateo County	General Accounting	\$80,468	\$44,788
Fiscal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	General Accounting	\$75,766	\$37,553
Accountant II		San Mateo County	General Accounting	\$70,091	\$27,803
Fiscal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	General Accounting	\$66,196	\$48,786
Lead Fiscal Office Assistant		San Mateo County	General Accounting	\$55,909	\$33,592
Fiscal Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	General Accounting	\$51,026	\$29,995
Fiscal Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	General Accounting	\$49,296	\$30,319
Administrative Secretary II		San Mateo County	General Accounting	\$41,811	\$7,282
Fiscal Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	General Accounting	\$39,823	\$19,293
Fiscal Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	General Accounting	\$25,491	\$0